

TENDER REGISTER

1. Tender Details

Tender Number:	RFT 02/2019
Tender Title:	Cleaning of all Council Facilities
Brief description of goods or services required:	Expired Contract for recurring services. The Town is seeking to engage an experienced Contractor for the provision of the above services.
Advertisement Details:	Saturday, 26 October 2019 The West Australian
Tender Closing Date and Time:	11:00am Wednesday, 13 November 2019 (AWST)
Tender Opening Date and Time:	11:05am Wednesday, 13 November 2019 (AWST)

2. Tenders Received

Tenderers		
1	Advanced National Services Pty Ltd	
2	Bellrock Protective Services Pty Ltd	
3	Brigade Facilities management Pty Ltd	
4	Brightmark Group Pty Ltd	
5	Clean Start Co	
6	Cleandustrial Services Pty Ltd	
7	CSCH Pty Ltd trading as Charles Service Company	
8	GWC Total Management Pty Ltd	
9	Iconic Property Services	
10	Intelife	
11	Klean n Fresh	
12	MA Services Group Pty Ltd	
13	OCE Corporate	
14	The Trustee for Panich Family Trust trading as DMC Cleaning	

3. Town Employees Present at Tender Opening

Name	Position
Syed Ahmed	Coordinator Procurement, Contracts & Leases
Mandy Godfrey	Contract Support Officer

4. Tender Award

Tender Awarded by:	Council
Council Meeting Date:	17 December 2019
Council Minute Number:	10.10
Name of Successful Tenderer:	Intelife Group Limited
Consideration Accepted:	As per Schedule of Rates



TENDER REGISTER

Copy of Advertisement:



Tenders are invited for the following services:

02/2019 - PROVISION OF CLEANING SERVICES

A mandatory sile inspection will be held on Tuesday 5 November 2019 at 10.00am, meeting at the Town of Bassendean Depot, located at 69 Scaddan St, Bassendean.

and will be received until 11:00am (AWST) on 13 November 2019.

03/2019 - PLUMBING AND GAS SERVICES

and will be received until 11:00am (AWST) on 20 November 2019

Tender Documents & Contract
Requirements are available
from the Town of
Bassendean's Tenderlink
website: https://www.
tenderlink.com/bassendean/

For further details regarding this tender please contact Procurement Team on 9377 8000 or email Procurement@bassendean.wa.gov.au

Lodgement: Tenders can only be lodged using the Tenderlink E-Tendering website: https://www. tenderlink.com/bassendean/

All electronic submission files shall be clearly named with the Town's Tender Number as stated above and the Tenderer's Name; and be lodged by the specified time and date.

Late, facsimiled, mailed, emailed or hand delivered tenders will not be accepted.